MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION
April 2, 2019

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver - W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar - W 1, 2
Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake - W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet - W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine - W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1, 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2, 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo - W 5, 6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver Cliff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4, 5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

City of Marinette-W 1, 2,3,4,5,6,7, 8
City of Niagara-W 1, 2, 3

City of Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)

City of Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)

City of Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

SUPREME COURT

JUSTICE
Brian Lisa
Hagedorn Neubauer
5,162 2,962
143 76
115 66
164 57
144 63
129 45
179 124
208 63
180 85
129 83
112 71
165 73
235 146
228 157
177 93
226 133
230 81
154 76
287 161
199 97
177 92
179 94
101 45
144 81
47 8
58 38
679 595
110 93
95 57
90 53
78 56
5,162 2,962

8,124

COURT OF
APPEALS

CIRCUIT
COURT
JUDGE

DISTRICT 3 BRANCH 2

Lisa K.
Stark

6,448

156
143
167
175
143
254
206
200
164
158
194
303
314
230
274
236
186
368
229
201
226

118
177
49
72

995
174
120
114
102

6,448

James A.
Morrison

6,867

181
150
179
185
151
259
230
223
178
152
200
321
345
249
299
261
197
377
246
222
237

121
193
53
86

1,046
175
125
121
105

6,867



MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION
April 2, 2019

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver - W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar - W 1, 2
Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake-W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet - W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine -W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1, 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2, 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo - W 5, 6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2,3
Town of Silver Cliff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4, 5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

City of Marinette-W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6, 7, 8
City of Niagara-W 1, 2, 3

City of Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)

City of Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)

City of Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

MJJ MJJ
JUDGE JUDGE
Northwest Near North

Arthur J. Catherine C.
Rettke Stichmann

559 1,291
192
160

219

174
207

189

384

252

73

559 1,291



MARINETTE COUNTY
SPRING ELECTION
April 2, 2019

TOWNS

Town of Amberg

Town of Athelstane - W 1, 2
Town of Beaver-W 1, 2

Town of Beecher

Town of Dunbar - W 1, 2
Town of Goodman

Town of Grover-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Lake - W 1, 2

Town of Middle Inlet- W 1, 2
Town of Niagara

Town of Pembine-W 1, 2
Town of Peshtigo - W 1, 4 (21)
Town of Peshtigo - W 2, 3 (22)
Town of Peshtigo - W 5, 6 (17 & 18)
Town of Porterfield - W 1, 2, 3
Town of Pound-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Silver CIiff

Town of Stephenson-W 1, 2, 3
Town of Stephenson - W 4,5
Town of Wagner

Town of Wausaukee - W 1, 2

Village of Coleman
Village of Crivitz
Village of Pound
Village of Wausaukee

City of Marinette -W 1, 2, 3,4,5,6, 7, ¢
City of Niagara-W 1, 2, 3

City of Peshtigo - W 1, 2 (Ald 2)

City of Peshtigo - W 3, 4, 5 (Ald 3)

City of Peshtigo - W 6, 7 (Ald 1)

TOTALS

Voters

224
191
221
211
178
321
273
269
214
186
246
388
396
278
361
316
233
454
298
278
275

147
232

57
102

1,280
206
152
143
135

8,265
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